7  /  8 or other standard  CPWD forms as applicable 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL)-I 
                             CCW AKASHVANI PB (IPSB)  PUNE 

For and on behalf of President of India 

NIT approved for ₹ 1 55 967/-(Rs. One Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Seven 
Only) 

Prescribed Format of Receipt of deposition of original EMD  

(Receipt No ………………………../ date……….……………….) 

1. Name of Work  : Provision of paver blocks in Parking shed  from 
                             adjacent road  to shed i/c minor repairs & painting